Dayana Valmyr

Phone number 651-428-4811

Adress
paul
Email Dayana.valmyr@ilpmn.com
place work/material
outside work work

Replace exterior trim

on windows window type 1

window type 2

window type 3

window type 4

Fascia repair (front yard)

Large window at the
entrance

materials
Trim

Flat Trim

Ground Contact Pressure-

Treated Southern Yellow
Pine Lumber

Flashing Tape
screws / nails
Fascia
Blu tape

Foam
Silicone

Dap

extra materials
Paint
Painting kit
delivery of materials
(purchases)

Scaffold Set Rental

1220 Sherburne Ave, Saint

comments

-removal of trim

- cleaning of old silicone

- insulation with foam

- personalized installation of
new trim

- silicone (trim/bricks)

- painting

-removal of trim

- cleaning of old silicone

- insulation with foam

- personalized installation of
new trim

- silicone (trim/bricks)

- painting

-removal of trim

- cleaning of old silicone

- insulation with foam

- personalized installation of
new trim

- silicone (trim/bricks)

- painting

-removal of trim

- cleaning of old silicone

- insulation with foam

- personalized installation of
new trim

- silicone (trim/bricks)

- painting

- fascia removal

- installation of new fascia

- silicone

- painting

-removal of trim

- cleaning of old silicone

- insulation with foam

- personalized installation of
new trim

- silicone (trim/bricks)

- painting

- center of window (large size)

2in.x6in. x 8 ft.

Window and Door Insulating
Spray Foam Sealant

All Purpose Waterproof
Sealant (12-Pack)

White Premium Molding and
Trim Sealant

3 weeks

Estimate

size

33 3/4 x45" (58")

44 x45" (58")

86 1/4 x45" (58")

56 x45" (58")

12x140"

538 Lf
80 Lf

250 Lf

1x12'

area

around

around

around

around

front

front/back

piec

piec

piec

piec

piec

piec

piec

piec

piec
piec
piec

piec

piec

quantity

28

32

w

color

old paint test

old paint test

old paint test

old paint test

old paint test

old paint test

old paint test

price $

Work total

1,98/f

147/

5,98
35

70
45

5,78

52
18

250$/week
materials total

total price $

13890

1065,24

117.6

191,36

105
70
45

51
179,5

57,8

220
156
54

120
750

Total

[

17,072 $

|




