Dayana Valmyr			Estimate							
Phone number	651-428-4811									
Adress	1220 Sherburne Ave, Saint paul									
Email	Dayana.valmyr@ilpmn.com									
place	work/material	comments	size	area	uom	quantity	color	price \$	total price \$	
outside work	work	1.611								
Replace exterior trim on windows	window type 1	-removal of trim - cleaning of old silicone - insulation with foam - personalized installation of new trim - silicone (trim/bricks) - painting	33 3/4 x45" (58")	around	piec	11	old paint test			
	window type 2	-removal of trim - cleaning of old silicone - insulation with foam - personalized installation of new trim - silicone (trim/bricks) - painting	44 x45" (58")	around	piec	28	old paint test			
	window type 3	-removal of trim - cleaning of old silicone - insulation with foam - personalized installation of new trim - silicone (trim/bricks) - painting	86 1/4 x45" (58")	around	piec	5	old paint test			
	window type 4	-removal of trim - cleaning of old silicone - insulation with foam - personalized installation of new trim - silicone (trim/bricks) - painting	56 x45" (58")	around	piec	16	old paint test			
		- fascia removal - installation of new fascia - silicone - painting	12x140"	front	piec	1	old paint test			
	Large window at the entrance	-removal of trim - cleaning of old silicone - insulation with foam - personalized installation of new trim - silicone (trim/bricks) - painting		front/back	piec	2	old paint test			
								Work total	13890	
	materials									
	Trim		538 Lf					1,98/f	1065,24	
								1,96/1		
	Flat Trim	- center of window (large size)	80 Lf					1,47/f	117,6	
	Ground Contact Pressure- Treated Southern Yellow Pine Lumber	2 in. x 6 in. x 8 ft.	250 Lf		piec	32		5,98	191,36	
	Flashing Tape				piec	3		35	105	
	screws / nails							70	70	
	Fascia		1x12'					45	45	
	Blu tape				piec	5				
	Foam	Window and Door Insulating Spray Foam Sealant			piec	3		17	51	
	Silicone	All Purpose Waterproof Sealant (12-Pack)			piec	12			179,5	
	Dap	White Premium Molding and Trim Sealant			piec	10		5,78	57,8	
	extra materials								220	
	Paint				gal	3	old paint test	52	156	
	Painting kit				piec	3		18	54	
	delivery of materials (purchases)								120	
	Scaffold Set Rental	3 weeks						250\$/week	750	
	Coaliola Oct Nortal	5 #FOSIG						materials total	3182,5	
								Total	17,072 \$	